
Government College of Arts, Science and Commerce ,Quepem - Goa

Government of Goa

Examination Month: 
 2018
October

Examination Year   : Semester: IClass: FYBCOM

Roll No: C13-343 SHRI METRI SANKET SURESH

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

GEO13

04

42

46

BE13

12

23

35$5

MAT13

14

21

35$5

POM13

06

36

42

FIN13

06

32

38$2

CMPIT13

09

35

44

CA13

04

39

43

ENV13

06

19

25

PRACT.

Grand Total

308$12

Remarks

Passes  8

NA

Roll No: C14-318 SHRI Fernandes Nigel Jacob

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

GEO13

09

28

37#3 E

BE13

12

AB

AB N

MAT13

17

20

37#3 E

POM13

08

31

39$1 E

FIN13

02

40

42 E

CMPIT13

08

31

39#1 E

CA13

05

42

47 E

ENV13

03

16

19#1 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

260#8$1

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 8

NA

Roll No: C15-151 SHRI SHAIKH ADAM

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG13

09

34

43

BE13

10

25

35$5

MAT13

14

36

50

POM13

11

35

46

FIN13

12

29

41

CMPIT13

14

21

35$5

SPA13

07

44

51

ENV13

05

22

27

PRACT.

Grand Total

328$10

Remarks

Passes  7

NA

Roll No: C15-261 MISS ZAMBAULIKAR ANKITA PARESH

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG13

13

39

52 E

BE13

10

24

34#5$1 E

MAT13

18

32

50 E

POM13

11

27

38$2 E

FIN13

09

29

38#2 E

CMPIT13

11

28

39#1 E

SPA13

07

12

19 N

ENV13

04

22

26 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

296#8$3

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 6

NA

Roll No: C15-366 SHRI GAUNKAR VIRAJ RAJARAM

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

GEO13

11

24

35$5

BE13

12

35

47

MAT13

07

34

41

POM13

12

24

36$4

FIN13

05

39

44

CMPIT13

11

30

41

CA13

11

29

40

ENV13

05

25

30

PRACT.

Grand Total

314$9

Remarks

Passes  7

NA

Roll No: C16-109 SHRI DESSAI UGRAV SURESH

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

GEO13

12

34

46

BE13

13

29

42

MAT13

10

39

49

POM13

08

23

31#4$5

FIN13

01

59

60

CMPIT13

07

31

38$2

SPA13

06

25

31#4$5

ENV13

08

25

33

PRACT.

Grand Total

330#8$12

Remarks

Passes  5

NA

Checked By:________________

Entered By__________________



Government College of Arts, Science and Commerce ,Quepem - Goa

Government of Goa

Examination Month: 
 2018
October

Examination Year   : Semester: IClass: FYBCOM

Roll No: C16-147 MISS RODRIGUES MELVITA EMILIA

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG13

10

41

51

BE13

15

23

38#2

MAT13

15

26

41

POM13

10

35

45

FIN13

12

42

54

CMPIT13

11

24

35#5

SPA13

16

26

42

ENV13

08

20

28

PRACT.

Grand Total

334#8

Remarks

Passes  5

NA

Roll No: C16-438 SHRI KHAN SARWAR

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG13

11

26

37$3 E

BE13

13

33

46 E

MAT13

09

20

29 N

POM13

11

17

28 N

FIN13

06

35

41 E

CMPIT13

09

45

54 E

CA13

09

27

36$4 E

ENV13

05

12

17$3 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

288$10

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 5

NA

#: Activity grace marks

$: General grace marks

N: Not exempted

E: Exempted

Number of female students:

Number of male students:

2

6

                                            Paper Titlesub_code

BE13 : MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS - I

CA13 : COST ACCOUNTING - I (ELEMENTS OF COST)

CMPIT13 : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-I

ENG13 : WRITTEN ENGLISH

ENV13 : ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES - I

FIN13 : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - PAPER I

GEO13 : GEOGRAPHY OF WORLD RESOURCES AND THEIR DEVELOPMENT

MAT13 : MATHEMATICAL TECHNIQUES -PAPER I

POM13 : GENERAL MANAGEMENT - I

SPA13 :  ACCOUNTING - I

Checked By:________________

Entered By__________________


